
Pos 

 

LO206 Senior 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

73 

8 

51 

4 

7 

33 

2 

66 

Name 

Micah Hendricks 

Toby Longenecker 

Josh Sarchet 

Junior Mendez 

Nathan Byrd 

Josiah Hammer 

Michael Polasek 

Miguel Arrieta 

Class 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

0.280 

0.365 

4.860 

11.215 

11.364 

13.195 

11.850 

Total Tm 

7:01.013 

7:00.733 

7:01.098 

7:05.593 

7:11.948 

7:12.097 

7:13.928 

7:12.583 

Best Tm 

51.910 

51.911 

51.873 

52.664 

53.386 

53.268 

53.507 

53.335 

Sponsor Comment 

1  P o s  P e n a l ty  -  S c r u b b i n g  T i r e s  

1  p o s  p e n a l t y  -  S c r u b b i n g  T i r e s  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/23/2019 9:20:23 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring megan 

Race Director James 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

47.885 

Best Lap Tm 

51.873 

Best Speed 

48.580 

Best Lap by 

51 - Josh Sarchet 

 

Summer Race #6 

Senior 

Main 

Race (8 Laps) started at 21:29:48 

CCW 2 Straights 0.700 miles 

6/22/2019 20:57 


