

Summer Race #6 Sorted on Laps

Senior CCW 2 Straights 0.700 miles

Main

6/22/2019 20:57

Race (8 Laps) started at 21:29:48

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment
LO206 S	enior								
1	73	Micah Hendricks	LO206 Senior	8	0.280	7:01.013	51.910		
2	8	Toby Longenecker	LO206 Senior	8		7:00.733	51.911		1 Pos Penalty - Scrub
3	51	Josh Sarchet	LO206 Senior	8	0.365	7:01.098	51.873		
4	4	Junior Mende	LO206 Senior	8	4.860	7:05.593	52.664		
5	7	Nathan Byrd	LO206 Senior	8	11.215	7:11.948	53.386		
6	33	Josiah Hammer	LO206 Senior	8	11.364	7:12.097	53.268		
7	2	Michael Polasek	LO206 Senior	8	13.195	7:13.928	53.507		
8	66	Miguel Arrieta	LO206 Senior	8	11.850	7:12.583	53.335		1 pos penalty - Scrub

Margin of Victor	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap b	
	47.885	51.873	48.580	51 - Josh Sarchet	
Chief of Timing & Sc	coring megan				Orhits

Race Director James

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: PKRA

Printed: 6/23/2019 9:20:23 AM